Bid Evaluation Criteria • Least Cost Method. 
(Selection Method) 
Websites for downloading • Websites: httg:Ll'. SQQQ. ra jastha n .gov .in 
Bidding Document, htt1:1=LLeQroc.rajasthan.gov.in 
Corrigendum's, Addendums 
etc. 
Estimated Procurement Cost • INR 86,40,000 l- (Rupees Eighty Six Lakh Forty Thousand ) 

r Bidding Document Fee • Bidding document fee: Rs. 2360 (Rupees Two Thousand Three 
(with GST@ 18%) Hundred Sixty only) in Bankers Cheque / Demand Draft in favour 

of "Commissioner Food Safety and Drug Control Rajasthan" 
payable at "Jaipur" 

· · Partners who have been empanelled by FSSAI for

[...]

For 11 iis, hldders arerequested to upload the complete bid 
well advance in timP. so as to avc,id lllb h0·J' issues likP slow speed; choking of web site due to 

heavy load or any other unforeseen problems. 

- 
RISL Processing Fee • RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 1500 (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred 

only) in Demand Draft in favour of "MD, RISL" payable at "Jaipur" 

... 
BidSecurityandModeofPay Amount(INR): Rs.172800/- (Rs. One Lakh Seventy-Two 
ment Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

Banker' sChequeorDemand D ra fto rBankGua ra ntee(BG)/ePBGofaSche